
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr. 

9 

35 

46 

477 

17 

74 

85 

13 

61 

119 

88 

97 

202 

87 

19 

26 

82 

149 

51 

42 

300 

Name 

Raphael Bayer 

Simon Winther 

Max Banholzer 

Michael Kartenberg 

Peter Banholzer 

Bernhard Hitzenberger 

Stephan Schreiner 

Maximilian Kofler 

Laura Höllbacher 

Rasmus Priergaard 

Denis Chadrysiak 

Kim Adlhart 

Frank Lehmann 

Wolfgang Weiß 

Lars Jentsch 

Rocco Tenzler 

Kevin Chadrysiak 

Fabian Schnaars 

Dominic Lehner 

Kevin Wüst 

Kai Riemer 

Klasse 

C1 

C1 G 

C1 

C1 G 

C1 

S3 

C1 

S3 

S3 

C1 G 

C1 

S3 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

S3 

S3 

Beste Zeit. 

48.082 

48.669 

48.707 

48.800 

48.807 

49.286 

50.071 

50.174 

50.229 

50.231 

50.363 

50.562 

50.791 

50.813 

50.965 

51.390 

51.518 

51.985 

52.049 

52.320 

57.555 

Diff. 

0.587 

0.625 

0.718 

0.725 

1.204 

1.989 

2.092 

2.147 

2.149 

2.281 

2.480 

2.709 

2.731 

2.883 

3.308 

3.436 

3.903 

3.967 

4.238 

9.473 

Beste Geschw. 

134,770 

133,144 

133,040 

132,787 

132,768 

131,477 

129,416 

129,151 

129,009 

129,004 

128,666 

128,159 

127,582 

127,526 

127,146 

126,095 

125,781 

124,651 

124,498 

123,853 

112,588 

In Runde 

14 

9 

14 

7 

14 

8 

8 

14 

11 

9 

11 

16 

14 

13 

7 

3 

12 

6 

8 

12 

12 

Fahrzeug 

Kawasaki Kx450F 

KTM SMR 

YAMAHA YZF 450 

YAMAHA YZF 450 

KTM 250 SX-F 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

Husqvarna TC 125 

Husqvarna 250 FC 

Honda CRF450R 

KTM 450 SMR 

KTM SXS-F 250 

Kawasaki KX 450 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

KTM SMR 

Husqvarna SM 450R 

KTM 450 SMR 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

KTM SMR 450 

Kawasaki KX250F 

Honda CRF 250 

Nat. 

D 

DK 

D 

D 

A 

D 

A 

A 

DK 

D 

A 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

A 

D 

D 
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Supermoto DM Stendal 

C1 / S3 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 15:21:14 

Stendal 1,800 Km 
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